
400m track Open air

ÖM Nachwuchs + TM 20121, 06.02.2021 to 07.02.2021, Innsbruck

Final Results - 100 m Ladies+Men Junior F ( 1st )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

14,39 I16 14,3901 GASTEIGER Simon USCI 1  

15,67 I54 15,6702 1,280GAINUSA Soraya Gabriela GSD 3  

16,27 I18 16,2703 1,880WÖRLE Emil USCI 2  

17,43 O40 17,4304 3,040SABIESCU Simion ÖISC 1  

17,69 O17 17,6905 3,300NEURURER Finja USCI 3  

21,14 O55 21,1406 6,750MERK Lasmina Maria GSD 2  

23,62 I19 23,6207 9,230PERGER Leni USCI 4  

29,01 O20 29,0108 14,620MANOLOV Nia USCI 4  

AUTReferee: SPON HansBegin: 08:30 Airtemp.: 0

End: 08:37

°C

Starter: ROSTNER Andreas AUTWind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 500 m Men Senior,Junior A+B ( 1st )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

38,53 I3 38,5301 GSCHWENTNER Ignaz USCI 4  

40,28 O1 40,2802 1,750HAGER Armin USCI 2  

40,69 O30 40,6903 2,160FARTHOFER Alexander SCL 4  

42,57 I21 42,5704 4,040STADLHOFER Leon MNV 3  

42,60 O41 42,6005 4,070WOLF Tobias EVW 5  

43,20 I27 43,2006 4,670VOGL Manuel SCL 2  

43,49 I22 43,4907 4,960FEICHTER Elias MNV 1  

44,25 I4 44,2508 5,720GERBER-DELLA PIETRA Enri USCI 5  

50,31 O49 50,3109 11,780FRIGHENCIU Stefan GSD 1  

 1:06,32 O42 66,32010 27,790KLIKOVITZ Alexander TWN 3  

AUTReferee: SPON HansBegin: 08:37 Airtemp.: 0

End: 08:46

°C

Starter: ROSNER Andreas AUTWind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 500 m Ladies Junior B, Men C ( 1st )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

45,13 O7 45,1301 GERBER-DELLA PIETRA Adri USCI 3  

45,76 I6 45,7602 0,630ZIMMERLING Julian USCI 3  

48,95 I5 48,9503 3,820BRUGGER Lola USCI 1  

 1:01,46 I44 61,4604 16,330ESCH Lea-Franziska TWN 2  

 1:12,95 O45 72,9505 27,820BÖHMER Nicholas TWN 2  

 1:48,28 O43 108,2806 63,150SCHIMANDL Sophie TWN 1  

AUTReferee: SPON HansBegin: 08:48 Airtemp.: 0

End: 08:56

°C

Starter: ROSTNER Andreas AUTWind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 500 m Ladies Junior C ( 1st )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

43,81 O8 43,8101 ROSNER Jeannine USCI 1  

 1:25,97 I46 85,9702 42,160PAMMER Pamina TWN 1  

AUTReferee: SPON HansBegin: 08:56 Airtemp.: 0

End: 08:58

°C

Starter: ROSTNER Andreas AUTWind: 0 m/sec
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400m track Open air

ÖM Nachwuchs + TM 20121, 06.02.2021 to 07.02.2021, Innsbruck

Final Results - 300 m Men-Ladies Junior D ( 1st )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

31,19 O11 31,1901 ROSNER Sarah USCI 3  

31,52 I31 31,5202 0,330MATKOVIC Ivona SCL 5  

31,77 O34 31,7703 0,580OBERSCHNEIDER Lina SCL 7  

32,74 O24 32,7404 1,550STADLHOFER Valentina MNV 6  

33,32 I10 33,3205 2,130GASTEIGER Lukas USCI 2  

33,53 O9 33,5306 2,340MAHMOUD Masin USCI 1  

34,29 I14 34,2907 3,100GERBER-DELLA PIETRA Sofi USCI 7  

34,81 I32 34,8108 3,620PAROLINI Linda SCL 6  

35,48 O12 35,4809 4,290MANOLOV Bogdan USCI 2  

37,30 O13 37,30010 6,110ZIMMERLING Lisa USCI 5  

37,43 I33 37,43011 6,240SEE Elias SCL 1  

37,45 I35 37,45012 6,260KRANKL Anna ERC 4  

44,21 I47 44,21013 13,020ESCH Nicole TWN 3  

DNFO53 TOILA Elisa Florentina GSD 4

AUTReferee: SPON HansBegin: 09:03 Airtemp.: 0

End: 09:12

°C

Starter: ROSNER Andreas AUTWind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 300 m Men-Ladies Junior E ( 1st )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

36,14 I37 36,1401 MARKYTAN Livia ERC 5  

38,80 O38 38,8002 2,660SABIESCU Codrin ÖISC 4  

39,25 MTO36 39,2503 3,110HOFER Ines ERC 5  

39,42 I51 39,4204 3,280ORZAN Darius Petru GSD 2  

41,63 O52 41,6305 5,490TIOLA Alexandru Mihai GSD 3  

42,22 I39 42,2206 6,080MIHALY-BISON Imre ÖISC 3  

43,26 I50 43,2607 7,120CHRINOAGA Florian Eduard GSD 1  

45,09 O48 45,0908 8,950PAMMER Fabio TWN 2  

46,61 I15 46,6109 10,470NEURURER Elija USCI 4  

AUTReferee: SPON HansBegin: 09:13 Airtemp.: 0

End: 09:30

°C

Starter: ROSNER Andreas AUTWind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 300 m Ladies-Men Junior F ( 2nd )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

40,41 O16 40,4101 GASTEIGER Simon USCI 1  

42,75 O54 42,7502 2,340GAINUSA Soraya Gabriela GSD 4  

46,04 I18 46,0403 5,630WÖRLE Emil USCI 1  

46,23 I17 46,2304 5,820NEURURER Finja USCI 4  

53,46 I40 53,4605 13,050SABIESCU Simion ÖISC 2  

 1:03,29 O55 63,2906 22,880MERK Lasmina Maria GSD 2  

 1:18,13 I19 78,1307 37,720PERGER Leni USCI 3  

 1:31,49 O20 91,4908 51,080MANOLOV Nia USCI 3  

Referee:Begin: 09:45 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec
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400m track Open air

ÖM Nachwuchs + TM 20121, 06.02.2021 to 07.02.2021, Innsbruck

Final Results - 300 m Men Junior F ( 2nd )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

40,41 MTO16 40,4101 GASTEIGER Simon USCI 1  

42,75 O54 42,7502 2,340GAINUSA Soraya Gabriela GSD 4  

46,04 I18 46,0403 5,630WÖRLE Emil USCI 1  

46,23 I17 46,2304 5,820NEURURER Finja USCI 4  

53,46 I40 53,4605 13,050SABIESCU Simion ÖISC 2  

 1:03,29 O55 63,2906 22,880MERK Lasmina Maria GSD 2  

 1:18,13 I19 78,1307 37,720PERGER Leni USCI 3  

 1:31,49 O20 91,4908 51,080MANOLOV Nia USCI 3  

Referee:Begin: 09:45 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter:Wind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 1500 m Men Senior, Junior A+B ( 2nd  )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

 1:57,55 I3 39,1831 GSCHWENTNER Ignaz USCI 3  

 2:03,61 I1 41,2032 2,020HAGER Armin USCI 2  

 2:05,22 O30 41,7403 2,557FARTHOFER Alexander SCL 4  

 2:12,15 O27 44,0504 4,867VOGL Manuel SCL 3  

 2:12,87 I41 44,2905 5,107WOLF Tobias EVW 5  

 2:15,75 I21 45,2506 6,067STADLHOFER Leon MNV 4  

 2:17,93 O4 45,9767 6,793GERBER-DELLA PIETRA Enri USCI 5  

 2:20,39 O22 46,7968 7,613FEICHTER Elias MNV 2  

DNFI42 KLIKOVITZ Alexander TWN 1

  ,00 DQO49 FRIGHENCIU Stefan GSD 1

AUTReferee: SPON HansBegin: 09:53 Airtemp.: 0

End: 10:13

°C

Starter: ROSNER Andreas AUTWind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 1500 m Ladies Senior, Junior A ( 2n d )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

 2:27,43 I2 49,1431 MOLNAR Anna USCI 1  

 3:04,13 O28 61,3762 12,233PAULMICHL Julia SCL 1  

AUTReferee: SPON HansBegin: 10:13 Airtemp.: 0

End: 10:18

°C

Starter: ROSTNER Andreas AUTWind: 0 m/sec
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400m track Open air

ÖM Nachwuchs + TM 20121, 06.02.2021 to 07.02.2021, Innsbruck

Final Results - 700 m Men-Ladies Junior D ( 2nd )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

 1:08,92 I31 49,2281 MATKOVIC Ivona SCL 5  

 1:11,44 O11 51,0282 1,800ROSNER Sarah USCI 6  

 1:12,18 I24 51,5573 2,329STADLHOFER Valentina MNV 6  

 1:12,93 O34 52,0924 2,864OBERSCHNEIDER Lina SCL 7  

 1:15,55 O9 53,9645 4,736MAHMOUD Masin USCI 2  

 1:18,06 O10 55,7576 6,529GASTEIGER Lukas USCI 1  

 1:18,22 I14 55,8717 6,643GERBER-DELLA PIETRA Sofi USCI 3  

 1:22,56 I12 58,9718 9,743MANOLOV Bogdan USCI 2  

 1:24,59 O35 60,4219 11,193KRANKL Anna ERC 3  

 1:29,48 I32 63,91410 14,686PAROLINI Linda SCL 4  

 1:30,41 O13 64,57811 15,350ZIMMERLING Lisa USCI 5  

 1:30,45 O53 64,60712 15,379TOILA Elisa Florentina GSD 4  

 1:31,69 I33 65,49213 16,264SEE Elias SCL 1  

 1:58,62 I47 84,72814 35,500ESCH Nicole TWN 7  

AUTReferee: SPON HansBegin: 10:18 Airtemp.: 0

End: 10:35

°C

Starter: ROSNER Andreas AUTWind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 1000 m Ladies Junior B ( 2nd )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

 1:34,89 O6 47,4451 ZIMMERLING Julian USCI 2  

 1:40,61 I5 50,3052 2,860BRUGGER Lola USCI 2  

 1:49,79 O7 54,8953 7,450GERBER-DELLA PIETRA Adri USCI 3  

 2:15,98 I44 67,9904 20,545ESCH Lea-Franziska TWN 1  

 2:33,15 I45 76,5755 29,130BÖHMER Nicholas TWN 3  

 3:40,87 O43 110,4356 62,990SCHIMANDL Sophie TWN 1  

AUTReferee: SPON HansBegin: 10:45 Airtemp.: 0

End: 10:54

°C

Starter: ROSTNER Andreas AUTWind: 0 m/sec

Final Results - 1000 m Ladies Junior C ( 2nd )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

 1:32,93 I8 46,4651 ROSNER Jeannine USCI 1  

 3:11,24 O46 95,6202 49,155PAMMER Pamina TWN 1  

AUTReferee: SPON HansBegin: 10:54 Airtemp.: 0

End: 10:57

°C

Starter: ROSTNER Andreas AUTWind: 0 m/sec
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400m track Open air

ÖM Nachwuchs + TM 20121, 06.02.2021 to 07.02.2021, Innsbruck

Final Results - 500 m Men Junior E ( 2nd )

Rank No Competitor Points BehindFinal TimePair I/O WCClub

 1:00,41 MTO37 60,4101 MARKYTAN Livia ERC 5  

 1:04,58 MTI36 64,5802 4,170HOFER Ines ERC 5  

 1:05,12 I38 65,1203 4,710SABIESCU Codrin ÖISC 3  

 1:11,73 I51 71,7304 11,320ORZAN Darius Petru GSD 2  

 1:14,71 I52 74,7105 14,300TIOLA Alexandru Mihai GSD 4  

 1:17,11 O39 77,1106 16,700MIHALY-BISON Imre ÖISC 3  

 1:17,85 O15 77,8507 17,440NEURURER Elija USCI 4  

 1:19,67 I48 79,6708 19,260PAMMER Fabio TWN 1  

 1:21,61 O50 81,6109 21,200CHRINOAGA Florian Eduard GSD 2  

AUTReferee: SPON HansBegin: 11:10 Airtemp.: 0

End:

°C

Starter: ROSNER Andreas AUTWind: 0 m/sec
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400m track Open air

ÖM Nachwuchs + TM 20121, 06.02.2021 to 07.02.2021, Innsbruck

Ranking after 2 DistanceLadies Junior A

Points Diff.500 M 1500 M

 2:27,43 97,3531 2 MOLNAR Anna USCI 48,21 (1) (1)

 3:04,13 118,676 21,3232 28 PAULMICHL Julia SCL 57,30 (2) (2)

Ranking after 2 DistanceLadies Junior B

Points Diff.500 M 1000 M

 1:34,89 93,2051 6 ZIMMERLING Julian USCI 45,76 (2) (1)

 1:40,61 99,255 6,0502 5 BRUGGER Lola USCI 48,95 (3) (2)

 1:49,79 100,025 6,8203 7 GERBER-DELLA PIETRA Adria USCI 45,13 (1) (3)

 2:15,98 129,450 36,2454 44 ESCH Lea-Franziska TWN  1:01,46 (4) (4)

 2:33,15 149,525 56,3205 45 BÖHMER Nicholas TWN  1:12,95 (5) (5)

 3:40,87 218,715 125,5106 43 SCHIMANDL Sophie TWN  1:48,28 (6) (6)

Ranking after 2 DistanceLadies Junior C

Points Diff.500 M 1000 M

 1:32,93 90,2751 8 ROSNER Jeannine USCI 43,81 (1) (1)

 3:11,24 181,590 91,3152 46 PAMMER Pamina TWN  1:25,97 (2) (2)

Ranking after 2 DistanceLadies Junior F

Points Diff.100 M 300 M

40,41 54,8001 16 GASTEIGER Simon USCI 14,39 (1) (1)

42,75 58,420 3,6202 54 GAINUSA Soraya Gabriela GSD 15,67 (2) (2)

46,04 62,310 7,5103 18 WÖRLE Emil USCI 16,27 (3) (3)

46,23 63,920 9,1204 17 NEURURER Finja USCI 17,69 (5) (4)

53,46 70,890 16,0905 40 SABIESCU Simion ÖISC 17,43 (4) (5)

 1:03,29 84,430 29,6306 55 MERK Lasmina Maria GSD 21,14 (6) (6)

 1:18,13 101,750 46,9507 19 PERGER Leni USCI 23,62 (7) (7)

 1:31,49 120,500 65,7008 20 MANOLOV Nia USCI 29,01 (8) (8)

Ranking after 2 DistanceMen Junior A

Points Diff.500 M 1500 M

 1:57,55 77,7131 3 GSCHWENTNER Ignaz USCI 38,53 (1) (1)

 2:03,61 81,483 3,7702 1 HAGER Armin USCI 40,28 (2) (2)

 2:05,22 82,430 4,7173 30 FARTHOFER Alexander SCL 40,69 (3) (3)

 2:12,87 86,890 9,1774 41 WOLF Tobias EVW 42,60 (5) (5)

 2:12,15 87,250 9,5375 27 VOGL Manuel SCL 43,20 (6) (4)

 2:15,75 87,820 10,1076 21 STADLHOFER Leon MNV 42,57 (4) (6)

 2:17,93 90,226 12,5137 4 GERBER-DELLA PIETRA Enrico USCI 44,25 (8) (7)

 2:20,39 90,286 12,5738 22 FEICHTER Elias MNV 43,49 (7) (8)

DQ  ,00 49 FRIGHENCIU Stefan GSD 50,31 (9)

DNF42 KLIKOVITZ Alexander TWN  1:06,32 (10)
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400m track Open air

ÖM Nachwuchs + TM 20121, 06.02.2021 to 07.02.2021, Innsbruck

Ranking after 2 DistanceMen Junior D

Points Diff.300 M 700 M

 1:08,92 80,7481 31 MATKOVIC Ivona SCL 31,52 (2) (1)

 1:11,44 82,218 1,4702 11 ROSNER Sarah USCI 31,19 (1) (2)

 1:12,93 83,862 3,1143 34 OBERSCHNEIDER Lina SCL 31,77 (3) (4)

 1:12,18 84,297 3,5494 24 STADLHOFER Valentina MNV 32,74 (4) (3)

 1:15,55 87,494 6,7465 9 MAHMOUD Masin USCI 33,53 (6) (5)

 1:18,06 89,077 8,3296 10 GASTEIGER Lukas USCI 33,32 (5) (6)

 1:18,22 90,161 9,4137 14 GERBER-DELLA PIETRA Sofia USCI 34,29 (7) (7)

 1:22,56 94,451 13,7038 12 MANOLOV Bogdan USCI 35,48 (9) (8)

 1:24,59 97,871 17,1239 35 KRANKL Anna ERC 37,45 (12) (9)

 1:29,48 98,724 17,97610 32 PAROLINI Linda SCL 34,81 (8) (10)

 1:30,41 101,878 21,13011 13 ZIMMERLING Lisa USCI 37,30 (10) (11)

 1:31,69 102,922 22,17412 33 SEE Elias SCL 37,43 (11) (13)

 1:58,62 128,938 48,19013 47 ESCH Nicole TWN 44,21 (13) (14)

DNF  1:30,45 53 TOILA Elisa Florentina GSD (12)

Ranking after 2 DistanceMen Junior E

Points Diff.300 M 500 M

 1:00,41 96,5501 37 MARKYTAN Livia ERC 36,14 (1) (1)

 1:04,58 103,830 7,2802 36 HOFER Ines ERC 39,25 (3) (2)

 1:05,12 103,920 7,3703 38 SABIESCU Codrin ÖISC 38,80 (2) (3)

 1:11,73 111,150 14,6004 51 ORZAN Darius Petru GSD 39,42 (4) (4)

 1:14,71 116,340 19,7905 52 TIOLA Alexandru Mihai GSD 41,63 (5) (5)

 1:17,11 119,330 22,7806 39 MIHALY-BISON Imre ÖISC 42,22 (6) (6)

 1:17,85 124,460 27,9107 15 NEURURER Elija USCI 46,61 (9) (7)

 1:19,67 124,760 28,2108 48 PAMMER Fabio TWN 45,09 (8) (8)

 1:21,61 124,870 28,3209 50 CHRINOAGA Florian Eduard GSD 43,26 (7) (9)

Ranking after 2 DistanceMen Junior F

Points Diff.100 M 300 M

DNS 40,41 16 GASTEIGER Simon USCI (1)

DNS 42,75 54 GAINUSA Soraya Gabriela GSD (2)

DNS 46,04 18 WÖRLE Emil USCI (3)

DNS 46,23 17 NEURURER Finja USCI (4)

DNS 53,46 40 SABIESCU Simion ÖISC (5)

DNS  1:03,29 55 MERK Lasmina Maria GSD (6)

DNS  1:18,13 19 PERGER Leni USCI (7)

DNS  1:31,49 20 MANOLOV Nia USCI (8)
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EISSCHNELLLAUF

Massenstart für Damen und Herren Klassen JunA-JunF

Innsbruck - Österreich

6.02.2021

Distance Classification

JUNIOR B LADIES 10 Laps

RANK No. Name Member Points Time Behind

1 5 BRUGGER  Lola AUT-USC 8:48,22 2:47,00

43 SCHIMANDL  Sophie AUT-TWN NO FINISH

44 ESCH  Lea Franziska AUT-TWN NO FINISH

Distance Classification

JUNIOR B MEN 10 Laps

RANK No. Name Member Points Time Behind

1 30 FAHRTHOFER  Alexander AUT-SCL 6:21,06 0:19,84

2 41 WOLF  Tobias AUT-AWZ 6:36,86 0:35,65

3 4 GERBER DELLA PIETRA  Enrico AUT-USC 7:08,24 1:07,03

Distance Classification

JUNIOR A LADIES 10 Laps

RANK No. Name Member Points Time Behind

1 2 MOLNAR  Anna AUT-USC 7:12,39 1:11,18

Distance Classification

JUNIOR A MEN 10 Laps

RANK No. Name Member Points Time Behind

1 3 GSCHWENTNER  Ignaz AUT-USC 6:13,03 0:11,82

2 21 STADLHOFER  Leon AUT-MNV 7:03,68 1:02,46

3 22 FEICHTER  Elias AUT-MNV 7:18,05 1:16,84

4 49 FRIGHENCIU  Stefan-Teodor AUT-GSD 8:56,83 2:55,62

Distance Classification

 LADIES 10 Laps

RANK No. Name Member Points Time Behind

 1 28 PAULMICHL  Julia AUT-SCL 9:01,82 3:00,60

Short and LongTrack Pro 2018  V13.0 (C) by Hermann Filipic;  The program is tentative and subject to change. Starting time will follow the flow of the competition
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EISSCHNELLLAUF

Massenstart für Damen und Herren Klassen JunA-JunF

Innsbruck - Österreich

6.02.2021

Distance Classification

MEN 10 Laps

RANK No. Name Member Points Time Behind

1 1 HAGER  Armin AUT-USC 6:01,21

2 27 VOGL  Manuel AUT-SCL 6:42,28 0:41,06

Distance Classification

JUNIOR C GIRLS 6 LAPS

RANK No. Name Member Points Time Behind

1 8 ROSNER  Jeannine AUT-USC NO TIME

46 PAMMER  Pamina AUT-TWN               NO FINISH

Distance Classification

JUNIOR C BOYS 6 LAPS

RANK No. Name Member Points Time Behind

1 7 GERBER DELLA PIETRA  Adrian AUT-USC NO TIME

2 6 ZIMMERLING  Julian AUT-USC NO TIME

3 45 BÖHMER  Nicholas AUT-TWN NO TIME



EISSCHNELLLAUF

Massenstart für Damen und Herren Klassen JunA-JunF

Innsbruck - Österreich

6.02.2021

Distance Classification

JUNIOR D GIRLS 3 Laps

RANK No. Name Member Points Time

1 31 MATKOVIC  Ivona AUT-SCL 2:21,56

2 11 ROSNER  Sarah AUT-USC 2:21,83

3 34 OBERSCHNEIDER  Lina AUT-SCL 2:22,44

4 24 STADLHOFER  Valentina AUT-MNV 2:25,86

5 14 GERBER DELLA PIETRA  Sofia AUT-USC 2:27,78

6 32 PAROLINI  Lina AUT-SCL 2:38,18

7 35 KRANKL  Anna AUT-ERC 2:45,76

8 13 ZIMMERLING  Lisa AUT-USC 2:46,66

9 53 TOILA  Elisa-Florentina AUT-GSD 3:04,27

10 47 ESCH  Nicole AUT-TWN 3:04,42

Distance Classification

JUNIOR D BOYS 3 Laps

RANK No. Name Member Points Time

1 9 MAHMOUD  Masin AUT-USC 2:25,70

2 10 GASTEIGER  Lukas AUT-USC 2:31,73

3 12 MANOLOV  Bogdan AUT-USC 2:34,24

4 33 SEE  Elias AUT-SCL 2:53,49

                Distance Classification

JUNIOR E GIRLS 2 Laps

RANK No. Name Member Points Time

1 37 MARKYTAN  Livia AUT-ERC NO TIME

2 36 HOFER  Ines AUT-ERC NO TIME

Distance Classification

JUNIOR E BOYS 2 Laps

RANK No. Name Member Points Time

1 38 SABIESCU  Codrin AUT-ÖISC NO TIME

2 51 ORZAN  Darius-Petru AUT-GSD NO TIME

3 39 MIHALY-BISON  Imre AUT-ÖISC NO TIME

4 48 PAMMER  Fabio AUT-TWN NO TIME
5 15 NEURURER  Elija AUT-USC NO TIME

6 52 TOILA  Mihai-Alexandru AUT-GSD NO TIME

7 50 CHIRNOAGA  Florin-Eduard AUT-GSD NO TIME

      



Distance Classification

JUNIOR F GIRLS 1 Lap

RANK No. Name Member Points Time Behind

1 1 54 GAINUSA  Soraya-Gabriela AUT-GSD 1:12,52 0:07,90

2 17 NEURURER  Finja AUT-USC 1:19,02 0:14,40

3 19 PERGER  Leni AUT-USC 2:28,58 1:23,97

4 55 MERK  Iasmina Maria AUT-GSD 2:33,24 1:28,62
5 20 MANOLOV  Nia AUT-USC 2:52,88 1:48,26

Distance Classification

JUNIOR F BOYS 1 Lap

RANK No. Name Member Points Time Behind

1 16 GASTEIGER  Simon AUT-USC 1:04,61

2 18 WÖRLE  Emil AUT-USC 1:16,82 0:12,20

3 40 SABIESCU  Simion AUT-ÖISC 1:21,80 0:17,18



 ÖM Nachwuchs + TM 2021, 06.02.2021 to 07.02.2021, I nnsbruck  

 400m track Open air  
 Ladies Junior A  Final Ranking after 4 Distance  

 500 M  1500 M  1000 M  3000 M  Points  Diff.  
 1 MOLNAR Anna USCI 48,21  (1)  2:27,43  (1)  1:37,94  (1)  4:50,76  (1) 194,783 

 Ladies Junior B  Final Ranking after 4 Distance  

 500 M  1000 M  700 M  1500 M  Points  Diff.  
 1 BRUGGER Lola USCI 48,95  (1)  1:40,61  (1)  1:09,67  (1)  2:37,07  (1) 201,375 
 2 ESCH Lea-Franziska TWN  1:01,46  (2)  2:15,98  (2)  1:33,72  (2)  3:30,68  (2) 266,618 65,243 
 SCHIMANDL Sophie TWN  1:48,28  (3)  3:40,87  (3)  2:17,21  (3)   

 Ladies Junior C  Final Ranking after 4 Distance  

 500 M  1000 M  500 M  1000 M  Points  Diff.  
 1 ROSNER Jeannine USCI 43,81  (1)  1:32,93  (1) 44,67  (1)  1:32,39  (1) 181,140 
 2 PAMMER Pamina TWN  1:25,97  (2)  3:11,24  (2)  1:32,71  (2)  3:03,04  (2) 365,820 184,680 

 Ladies Junior D  Final Ranking after 4 Distance  

 300 M  700 M  500 M  1000 M  Points  Diff.  
 1 MATKOVIC Ivona SCL 31,52  (2)  1:08,92  (1) 48,44  (1)  1:44,44  (1) 181,408 
 2 ROSNER Sarah USCI 31,19  (1)  1:11,44  (2) 49,74  (2)  1:45,47  (2) 184,693 3,285 
 3 OBERSCHNEIDER Lina SCL 31,77  (3)  1:12,93  (4) 50,00  (3)  1:47,43  (4) 187,577 6,169 
 4 STADLHOFER Valentina MNV 32,74  (4)  1:12,18  (3) 50,37  (4)  1:45,96  (3) 187,647 6,239 
 5 GERBER-DELLA PIETRA Sofia USCI 34,29  (5)  1:18,22  (5) 56,99  (5)  1:59,13  (5) 206,716 25,308 
 6 PAROLINI Linda SCL 34,81  (6)  1:29,48  (7) 58,70  (6)  2:00,57  (6) 217,709 36,301 
 7 KRANKL Anna ERC 37,45  (8)  1:24,59  (6)  1:01,12  (8)  2:05,84  (7) 221,911 40,503 
 8 ZIMMERLING Lisa USCI 37,30  (7)  1:30,41  (8)  1:00,53  (7)  2:10,93  (8) 227,873 46,465 
 9 ESCH Nicole TWN 44,21  (9)  1:58,62 (10  1:11,79 (10  2:51,12 (10 286,288 104,880 
 TOILA Elisa Florentina GSD DNF  1:30,45  (9)  1:06,84  (9)  2:22,24  (9) 

 Ladies Junior E  Final Ranking after 4 Distance  

 300 M  500 M  300 M  500 M  Points  Diff.  
 1 MARKYTAN Livia ERC 36,14  (1)  1:00,41  (1) 36,18  (1) 58,56  (1) 191,290 
 2 HOFER Ines ERC 39,25  (2)  1:04,58  (2) 39,29  (2)  1:00,39  (2) 203,510 12,220 

 Ladies Junior F  Final Ranking after 4 Distance  

 100 M  300 M  100 M  300 M  Points  Diff.  
 1 GAINUSA Soraya Gabriela GSD 15,67  (1) 42,75  (1) 15,84  (1) 39,74  (1) 114,000 
 2 NEURURER Finja USCI 17,69  (2) 46,23  (2) 17,33  (2) 44,12  (2) 125,370 11,370 
 3 MERK Jasmina Maria GSD 21,14  (3)  1:03,29  (4) 19,83  (3)  1:00,10  (3) 164,360 50,360 
 4 PERGER Leni USCI 23,62  (4)  1:18,13  (5) 23,57  (4)  1:11,24  (4) 196,560 82,560 
 5 MANOLOV Nia USCI 29,01  (5)  1:31,49  (6) 27,43  (5)  1:23,61  (5) 231,540 117,540 
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 ÖM Nachwuchs + TM 2021, 06.02.2021 to 07.02.2021, I nnsbruck  

 400m track Open air  
 Men Junior A  Final Ranking after 4 Distance  

 500 M  1500 M  1000 M  5000 M  Points  Diff.  
 1 GSCHWENTNER Ignaz USCI 38,53  (1)  1:57,55  (1)  1:17,30  (1)  7:45,60  (2) 162,923 
 2 STADLHOFER Leon MNV 42,57  (3)  2:15,75  (4)  1:28,60  (3)  8:10,58  (4) 181,178 18,255 
 3 FEICHTER Elias MNV 43,49  (5)  2:20,39  (5)  1:31,82  (4)  8:28,16  (5) 187,012 24,089 
 FRIGHENCIU Stefan GSD 50,31  (6) DQ  1:46,75  (6) 10:08,54  (6) 
 KLIKOVITZ Alexander TWN  1:06,32  (7) DNF  2:16,03  (7)   

 Men Junior B  Final Ranking after 4 Distance  

 500 M  1500 M  1000 M  3000 M  Points  Diff.  
 1 FARTHOFER Alexander SCL 40,69  (1)  2:05,22  (1)  1:22,91  (1)  4:25,82  (1) 168,188 
 2 WOLF Tobias EVW 42,60  (2)  2:12,87  (2)  1:26,76  (2)  4:26,30  (2) 174,653 6,465 
 3 GERBER-DELLA PIETRA  USCI 44,25  (3)  2:17,93  (3)  1:30,37  (3)  5:00,18  (3) 185,441 17,253 

 Men Junior C  Final Ranking after 4 Distance  

 500 M  1000 M  700 M  1500 M  Points  Diff.  
 1 ZIMMERLING Julian USCI 45,76  (2)  1:34,89  (1)  1:04,50  (2)  2:27,75  (2) 188,526 
 2 GERBER-DELLA PIETRA  USCI 45,13  (1)  1:49,79  (2)  1:04,21  (1)  2:26,36  (1) 194,675 6,149 
 3 BÖHMER Nicholas TWN  1:12,95  (3)  2:33,15  (3)  1:39,81  (3)  3:45,52  (3) 295,990 107,464 

 Men Junior D  Final Ranking after 4 Distance  

 300 M  700 M  500 M  1000 M  Points  Diff.  
 1 MAHMOUD Masin USCI 33,53  (2)  1:15,55  (1) 52,07  (1)  1:47,49  (1) 193,309 
 2 GASTEIGER Lukas USCI 33,32  (1)  1:18,06  (2) 53,25  (2)  1:56,36  (2) 200,507 7,198 
 3 MANOLOV Bogdan USCI 35,48  (3)  1:22,56  (3)  1:00,19  (3)  1:57,61  (3) 213,446 20,137 
 4 SEE Elias SCL 37,43  (4)  1:31,69  (4)  1:00,84  (4)  2:06,36  (4) 226,942 33,633 

 Men Junior E  Final Ranking after 4 Distance  

 300 M  500 M  300 M  500 M  Points  Diff.  
 1 SABIESCU Codrin ÖISC 38,80  (1)  1:05,12  (1) 39,09  (2) 59,61  (1) 202,620 
 2 ORZAN Darius Petru GSD 39,42  (2)  1:11,73  (2) 38,83  (1)  1:04,27  (2) 214,250 11,630 
 3 TIOLA Alexandru Mihai GSD 41,63  (3)  1:14,71  (3) 41,91  (3)  1:11,91  (5) 230,160 27,540 
 4 MIHALY-BISON Imre ÖISC 42,22  (4)  1:17,11  (4) 42,13  (4)  1:11,61  (4) 233,070 30,450 
 5 NEURURER Elija USCI 46,61  (7)  1:17,85  (5) 44,97  (5)  1:11,52  (3) 240,950 38,330 
 6 PAMMER Fabio TWN 45,09  (6)  1:19,67  (6) 46,62  (7)  1:15,74  (6) 247,120 44,500 
 7 CHRINOAGA Florian Eduard GSD 43,26  (5)  1:21,61  (7) 45,32  (6)  1:27,78  (7) 257,970 55,350 

 Men Junior F  Final Ranking after 4 Distance  

 100 M  300 M  100 M  300 M  Points  Diff.  
 1 GASTEIGER Simon USCI 14,39  (1) 40,41  (1) 14,49  (1) 38,03  (1) 107,320 
 2 WÖRLE Emil USCI 16,27  (2) 46,04  (2) 16,51  (2) 45,35  (2) 124,170 16,850 
 3 SABIESCU Simion ÖISC 17,43  (3) 53,46  (3) 17,83  (3) 47,21  (3) 135,930 28,610 
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